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ALCON reserves the right to revise the 

prices of some or all of the products in 

the price list according to current

conditions due to foreign currency
instability.

- VAT on our prices will be added.

- Our cash sales are collected by cash, 

credit card or bank transfer.

- Our products are calculated from the 

MBDS rate on the invoice date.

- Specify the product codes in your 

orders.

- The shipping costs of the products 

belong to the customer.

- Our sales are on the basis of parcels, 

packages or pallets.

- Please call our company for your bulk 

purchases.

- For credit card payment option, 

please ask our sales representatives

for informa tion.

ALCON can offer campaigns and special 

conditions in line with changing

economic conditions. Our customers 

cannot claim retroactive rights by

citing these special circumstances.



Technical 
Gasket Maker
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It is a new generation neutral gasket maker which is used as a direct, or other gasket 
assistant in engines and pumps. 

* Neutral type new generation
* Strong grip and covering
* Disassembly when necessary

Color                   : Black/Red/Grey

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

ANTRASIL AUTOMATIC DOSE RTV GASKET MAKER (BLACK) M-3321 12

12

12

200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

M-3322

M-3323

ANTRASIL AUTOMATIC DOSE RTV GASKET MAKER (RED)

ANTRASIL AUTOMATIC DOSE RTV GASKET MAKER (GREY)

* Permanent elasticity
* Extra tightness
* Automatic Dose

It is a new generation neutral gasket maker which is used as a direct, or other gasket 
assistant in engines and pumps. 

* Neutral type new generation
* Strong grip and covering
* Disassembly when necessary

Color                   : Black/Red/Grey

* Permanent elasticity
* Extra tightness

Heat Resistance

ANTRASIL NEUTRAL GASKET MAKER  (BLACK) M-3320 12

12

12

90 g. (TUBE)

90 g. (TUBE)

90 g. (TUBE)

M-3324

M-3325

ANTRASIL NEUTRAL GASKET MAKER  (RED)

ANTRASIL NEUTRAL GASKET MAKER  (GREY)

ANTRASIL AUTOMATIC DOSE RTV GASKET MAKER

ANTRASIL NEUTRAL RTV GASKET MAKER

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

* Neutral type new generation
* Strong grip and covering
* Disassembly when necessary

Product Code: Packing:

NOTR-ON NOTR GASKET MAKER

It is a new generation neutral gasket maker which is used as a direct, or other gasket 
assistant in engines and pumps. 

* Permanent elasticity
* Extra tightness

Ürün Adı: Parcel:

NOTR-ON NOTR GASKET MAKER (BLACK)

NOTR-ON NOTR GASKET MAKER (GREY)

NOTR-ON NOTR GASKET MAKER (RED)

M-3346

M-3347

M-3348

280 ml.(CARTRIDGE)

280 ml. (CARTRIDGE)

280 ml. (CARTRIDGE)

12

12

12

* Neutral type new generation
* Strong grip and covering
* Disassembly when necessary

Color                   : Black/Red/Grey
Heat Resistance



HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER

HYPER-RTV AUTOMATIC DOSE GASKET MAKER (BLACK) M-3326 12

12

12

M-3327

M-3328

HYPER-RTV AUTOMATIC DOSE GASKET MAKER (RED)

HYPER-RTV AUTOMATIC DOSE GASKET MAKER (GREY)

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (RED) M-3303 12

12

12

M-3304

M-3308

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (BLACK)

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (GREY)

200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

90 g. (BLISTER)

90 g. (BLISTER)

90 g. (BLISTER)

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (RED) M-3302 20

20M-3315HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (BLACK)

4

50 ml. (TUBE)

50 ml. (TUBE)

Color             

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is a gasket maker which is used as a direct or other gasket assistant in engines and pumps. 

* Permanent elasticity at different temperature grades
* Strong grip
* Disassembly when necessary

      : Black/Red/Grey

* Resistant to vibrations
* Pratical, fast and reliable
* Automatic Dose

It is a new generation neutral  gasket maker which is used as a direct, or other gasket 
assistant in engines and pumps. 

* Permanent elasticity at different temperature grades
* Strong grip
* Disassembly when necessary

Color                   : Black/Red/Grey

* Resistant to vibrations
* Pratical, fast and reliable

Heat Resistance

It is a new generation neutral  gasket maker which is used as a direct, or other gasket 
assistant in engines and pumps. 

* Permanent elasticity at different temperature grades
* Strong grip
* Disassembly when necessary

Color                   : Black/Red

* Resistant to vibrations
* Pratical, fast and reliable

Heat Resistance

HYPER-RTV AUTOMATIC DOSE GASKET MAKER
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TRANSPARENT SILICONE

This is high quality, ready to use polysiloxane based, elastic, filling silicone. 
Features: 
* Ideal for minimize insulation needs 
* Permanent elasticity at different temperature grades 
* Strong adhesion to glass, ceramic, porcelain and all glossy surfaces 
* Antibacterial 
* Economical, practical. 
Color                : Transparent 

TRANSPARENT SILICONE M-5505 24

60

40 ml. (BLISTER)

40 ml. (TUBE)M-5506TRANSPARENT SILICONE

JELLOCK ORANGE GASKET MAKER

This product is used especially; automative, ship, aircraft industry, all metal flanges and the
other requirements. Fills the capillary cracks on the gasket surfaces, deformations and voids. 
Creates a smooth surface. It is a superior engineering seal with thermal tolerance to 

 

 

JELLOCK ORANGE GASKET MAKER M-3330 1250 ml.  (TUBE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER

HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (BLACK) M-3341 12

12M-3342HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (RED)

85g. (TUBE)

85g. (TUBE)

12M-3343HYPER-RTV GASKET MAKER (GREY)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is a new generation neutral  gasket maker which is used as a direct, or other gasket assistant 
in engines and pumps. 

* Permanent elasticity at different temperature grades
* Strong grip
* Disassembly when necessary

Color                  

* Resistant to vibrations
* Pratical, fast and reliable

Heat Resistance

g

85g. (TUBE)



PU 2621 Mastics
Silicone Cartridges
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PU 2621 POLYURETHANE MASTIC

This product cures quickly. Resists to vibration, internal and external weather conditions. It's 
permanent elastic. It does not lose volume. Good adhesion to raw and painted floors. It can 
be painted with auto and industrial paints. 
Application Areas: 
* Isolation and bonding in sea vehicles, 
* Bonding in sheet metal joints of motor vehicles or joint filling, 
* In construction and in roof joints, 
* On the buildings, concrete, brick, wood, metal, PVC materials, windows and edges, 
* In the construction and repair of containers, caravans, 
* Isolation of any kind of water, gas, air and dust permeate. 

PU 2621 POLYURETHANE MASTIC (BLACK) M-5514

M-5515PU 2621 POLYURETHANE MASTIC (GREY) 

PU 2621 POLYURETHANE MASTIC (WHITE) M-5525

PU FOAM FIX )
Polyurethane foam is used for mounting, insulating, filling, sealing windows, doors, pipes, 
cracks, holes. After drying, this product ensures excellent thermal and accoustic insulation. 

good adhesion to concrete, brick, plaster, foamed polystyrene, PVC, metal, wood and building 
materials. 
Application: 
Mounting of doors or windows cannot be performed without the use of mechanical connectors. 
Clean, degrease and dampen the surface with water. Naturally bring the can up to room 
temperature. Shake the can several times and screw the straw on. Keep the can upside down 

Cutting time: ca 60 mins. After full cure, protect the foam against UV radiation with silicone, 

ce at temperature: 

PU FOAM FIX M-5526 600 g. 

PU FOAM FIX M-5531 750 ml.

PRO POWER MASTIC

PRO POWER MASTIC (WHITE) M-5543 290 ml.

PRO POWER MASTIC (BLACK) M-5544 290 ml.

PRO POWER MASTIC (GREY) M-5545 290 ml.

300 ml. (CARTRIDGE)

300 ml. (CARTRIDGE)

300 ml. (CARTRIDGE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

25

25

25

16

12

PU FOAM FIX

24

24

24

Features:
* It adheres strongly to many surfaces such as concrete, brick, wood, metal, natural stone, 
ceramic.
* It is elastic and strong, absorbs vibrations.
* It dries fast.

* It is resistant to weather conditions and UV rays.
* It dries without air bubbles.
* It does not contain silicone and isocyanate.
* It does not lose volume.

12PU FOAM FIX (WITH GUN) M-5546 750 ml.



RTV ACETOXY RED SILICONE +300 °C

Features: 

* Strong adhesion, precise sealing and superior protection 
* Resistant to oil, steam, gas and fuel 
* Vibration absorbing capability in vibrating environments 
* It does not shrink, always remains elastic 
* Resistant to ultraviolet rays.

Color             : Red 
Heat Resistance

M-5508 24

UNIVERSAL ACETOXY RED SILICONE M-5504 24

290 ml. (CARTRIDGE)

280 g.

UNIVERSAL ACETOXY SILICONE (TRANSPARENT) M-5511 24

24M-5512UNIVERSAL ACETOXY SILICONE (BLACK)

280 g.

280 g.

UNIVERSAL ACETOXY SILICONE (WHITE) M-5513 24

24M-5516UNIVERSAL ACETOXY SILICONE (GREY)

280 g.

280 g.
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UNIVERSAL ACETOXY SILICONE

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Heat Resistance

Heat Resistance
Color                : Transparent-Black-White-Grey

This is produced polysiloxane-based, anti-bacterial, permanent elastic, high quality, general 
purpose, solvent-free true silicone.
Features: 
 * Continuous elasticity at different temperature grades 
 * Long lasting 
 * Strong adhesion to glass, ceramic, porcelain, enamel, various metals and painted surfaces 
 * Antibacterial 

It is based on polysiloxane. 
 * It is long lasting.
 * It is produced from high quality, general purpose and solvent-free real silicone with 
antibacterial properties and permanently elastic.
 * It provides permanent elasticity at different temperatures.
 * It provides strong adhesion to glass, ceramic, porcelain, enamel, various metals and 
painted surfaces.

Features: 
 * 

UNIVERSAL ACETOXY RED SILICONE 
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EXTRA SILICONIZED MASTIC

M-5539 24

24

280 ml.

280 ml.M-5540EXTRA SILICONIZED MASTIC (BLACK)

EXTRA SILICONIZED MASTIC (GREY) M-5541 24

M-5530 20300 ml. 

280 ml.

EXTRA SILICONIZED MASTIC (WHITE)

Application Temperature:

CHEMICAL ANCHOR

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is a one-component water-based acrylic sealant. It is used in the assembly of PVC, 
aluminum, wood, iron joinery, in the filling and expansion points of the buildings, in the 
repair of joints and small cracks, in the parts where gutters and streams are connected to 
the roof, in the skirting gaps, in the heating pipe and water installation wall transition 
connections.

* Paintable and odorless.
* Permanently flexible,
* Waterproof after curing.

It is a general purpose, polyester-based, two-component, high quality product specially
formulated for anchoring of construction applications. Concrete, marble, stone etc. It is 
used in bonding and anchoring of materials to perforated brick and briquette walls.

* Thanks to its special foil package, it does not leak from the bottom of the cartridge.
* It is compatible with all kinds of silicone guns.
* It saves time and labor. It is economical.
* Cures and dries fast.
* It can be applied even at low temperatures.
* High mechanical strength,
* Compatible with a variety of building materials, including perforated brick.
* It is in the form of a non-drip paste.

CHEMICAL ANCHOR

EXTRA SILICONIZED MASTIC (GREY BEIGE) M-5541-01 24280 ml.



Technical 
Sprays



CONTACT CLEANER SPRAY (OIL-FREE)

M-9003 24

M-9004 24

400 ml.

400 ml.

M-9020 24200 ml.

11

V DRIVING BELT SPRAY

It is especially suitable for fan belts, agricultural machines, industrial belts, power belts, 
alternators and water pump belts. It cuts squeaks and scratches, silences the strap. It is 
used in all flat and round V type belts including conveyors. 
 * Increases power. 
 * Increase and improve the concept. 
 * Prevents slippage and putting on the belt. 
 * Prevents cracks on the belt. 
 * Extends the life of the belt. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

V DRIVING BELT SPRAY

It is a reliable product used for the protection and cleaning of electrical and electronic 
circuits against oxidation, moisture. It quickly cleans the application surface. It is a multipurpose 
product and is therefore used safely in plugs, voltage regulators, remote control devices, 
telephone accessories and all electrical circuits and panels. 
 * Provides excellent cleaning of electrical circuits and parts. 
 * Cleans all oils and dirt. 
 * Prevents corrosion and oxidation. 
 * Extends the life of electrical circuits. 

CONTACT CLEANER SPRAY (OIL-FREE)

CONTACT CLEANER SPRAY (OIL-FREE)
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ENGINE CLEANER SPRAY 

LIQUID GREASE SPRAY

BRAKE CLEANER SPRAY M-7701 24

carbon residues from transmission, differantial gear and the other parts. It does not damage 
rubber and plastic sections because of the product does not contain solvent. ALCON Engine 
Cleaner Spray is easy to use and effective for both professional and individual users.

ENGINE CLEANER SPRAY M-7709 24

500 ml.

500 ml.

A lubricator, abrasion-resistant, water-resistant, transparent, adhesive, non-fluid lubricant 
spray. It uses in heavy duty machines and forklifts, gears and chain systems, lubricating all 
moving parts for a long time. Highly efficient lubricant and corrosion inhibitor. Extends the 
life of parts, ensures quiet and efficient operation. 

LIQUID GREASE SPRAY M-9002 24

24M-9022LIQUID GREASE SPRAY

400 ml.

200 ml.

BRAKE CLEANER SPRAY

Highly effective brake and metal parts cleaner. Cleans the brake linings and the other 
powders in the brakes. Helps to cutting sizzle and squeak. Cleans the rust, industrial dirt, 
fluids and oils. Removes the lubricants in the metal parts without any sediment. Also, it 
uses mechanical and hydraulic discs and cylinders. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



STOP LEAKS SPRAY

STOP LEAKS SPRAY (WHITE) M-9014 12400 ml.

STOP LEAKS SPRAY (BLACK) M-9015 12400 ml.
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Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is an easy-to-use, sealing, insulation and coating sealant that protects and covers 

surfaces against water and other liquid leaks thanks to its specially developed 

liquefied rubber formulation. Thanks to the special rubber liquid formulation when 

sprayed on the surface; It quickly stops all kinds of leaks and cracks in the area by 

penetrating into cracks, leaks and holes. It does not leak, collapse, crack or peel. 

After drying, it can be painted to the desired color.

Uses: Pipes, plumbing, roofs, gutters, patios, joints, window and door edges, cars, 

boats and etc. It is suitable for use in many fields.



SILICONE LUBRICANT SPRAY

SMOKE DETECTOR SPRAY 

It is a multipurpose lubricant for maintenance workshops, car service centers and individual 
uses. It is also a very good mold release agent used in mold industry. Used to lubricate parts, 
reduce friction and noise, clean, not generate static electricity and protect paste. And used to 
ensure; prevention of cracking of door tires, prevention of freezing and adhering of doors in 
cold weather, protection of vehicle hood tires, radiator pipes, seat belt mechanism, seat rail 
railing, lubrication of seat rails, maintenance and dust holding of parts such as vehicle front 
louvers, bumpers, door tubes. 
ATTENTION !!! The car windows, pedals and steering wheel should not be squeezed because 
makes it lubricated. It should not be used where painting is done. Silicone particles cause 
undesirable conditions during painting when the paint is applied to the surfaces.

SILICONE LUBRICANT SPRAY M-9005 24400 ml.

ALCON Smoke Detector Spray; is developed for usage in professional business along 
with special are as. It is an easy-to-use and reliable testing device used to determine 

out leaving any residual materials, it does not stain the detector.

SMOKE DETECTOR SPRAY M-9008 24

14

200 ml.

ANTI SPATTER SPRAY (SILICONE-FREE & NON-COMBUSTIBLE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

it is used safely in welding process. It prevents the burrs and slags that form during the 
welding process from adhering to the torch tip, prevents sticking to the nozzle and welding 
surface, facilitates the welding process. Thanks to the silicone-free formulation, it is also 
used on surfaces to be painted after welding and used to without any problem in all 
welding process in wide temperature range. Thus, prevents the surface discoloration as 
well as burr and slag. Forms a durable film layer. It has a colorless and clean formula. 
It can be used successfully on chrome plated, galvanized and painted surfaces.

M-9007 24400 ml.ANTI SPATTER SPRAY (SILICONE-FREE & NON-COMBUSTIBLE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



ZINC SPRAY M-9009 24

STAINLESS STEEL CARE SPRAY M-9010 24

400 ml.

400 ml.

M-9011 24

15

400 ml.

M-9012 24400 ml.

ZINC SPRAY

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is used on all metal surfaces such as galvanized, stainless steel, inox and provides 
corrosion protection. The micro-fine zinc particles form a strong protective layer of fast 
drying and adhesion. It can be used as a high-value rust protection primer and can be 
used for coating and painting of welds and surfaces. 

Cleans and polish all stainless steel, inox, chrome, aluminium, brass, laminated plastic, 
enamel and seramic surfaces & materials. Suitable for ovens, refrigerators, embedded 
fixed equipments, aspirators, inox parts of yatch and ships, inox elevators, parapets, simply 
for all stainless steel surfaces. Cleans the soil and polish the surface. Leaves a transparent 
protective film layer on the surfaces applied. Hides the scratches, reduces the dust on the 
surface and reduce the finger print formation on the surfaces. 

STAINLESS STEEL CARE SPRAY

INSULATING SPRAY

INSULATING SPRAY (RED)

INSULATING SPRAY (TRANSPARENT)

ALCON Insulating Spray; covers the surfaces it is applied to and increases the insulation 
resistance of the electrical and electronic devices. It forms a water proof and impermeable 
film layer provides protection against corrosion and oxidization. May be applied in various 
including coils, cables, traffic lights, all types of elecrical motors, billboards, parking barrier 
systems, exterior lighting devices, underwater illumination systems, military vehicles, 
weapon maintenance and repair, maritime transportation etc. 



AL-690 SURFACE CLEANER SPRAY

AL-680 RED PENETRANT SPRAY

AL-700 CRACK IDENTIFIER SPRAY

an inspection for cracks will be carried out, from all dirt on metal like oil, grease, adhesive 
residues, tar, etc. As it is a transparent liquid, it vaporizes rapidly without leaving any 

used with this product. 

AL-690 SURFACE CLEANER SPRAY M-7727 24

cracks that occur before or during welding. It penetrates even into the most difficult parts 
and brings the cracks to daylight. 

AL-680 RED PENETRANT SPRAY M-7726 24

500 ml.

500 ml.

spray that serves to manifest the pores and cracks that occur before or during welding. 

AL-700 CRACK IDENTIFIER SPRAY M-7728 24

16

500 ml.

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:
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RUST REMOVER - MoS  SPRAY

M-9013 24400 ml.

RUST REMOVER - MoS2 SPRAY M-7714 24200 ml.

RUST REMOVER - MoS2 SPRAY M-7715 24400 ml.

AL-94 REMOVES MOISTURE PENETRATES LUBRICATES CLEANS M-7705 24400 ml.

AL-94 REMOVES MOISTURE PENETRATES LUBRICATES CLEANS M-7706 24200 ml.

2

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Due to corrosion caused by water and moisture, stuck bolts, nuts, hand tools, ground and 
fishing tackle, vehicles, boats, ships, shipyards, bicycle, motorcycle, cabinet and doors hinges, 
locks and all metal parts like this, penetrates to the surfaces and into the narrow gaps and 
dissolves rust. Loosens all stuck metal parts. After you fix rust, forming a thin layer on the 
surface for a long time retard rust. It does not damage the plastic surface, has been 
developed specifically formulated for multipurpose use. 

AL-94 REMOVES MOISTURE PENETRATES LUBRICATES CLEANS

CLEANS AND PROTECTS: It is an excellent rust inhibitor and dehumidifier. Lubricates parts. 
It penetrates into every kind of material, cleans and protects its parts. Silicone-free and can 
be used on all materials. It has special formula developed for multipurpose use. 
LUBRICATES: It is used safely several areas for lubrication, protection and cleaning like; 
door hinges, drawer rails, curtain rails, locks, rusty stuck bolts and nuts, automobiles, boats, 
bicycle chains, motorcycles, hand tools, lawn mowers, vans, vices, sewing machines. 
PENETRATES: Quickly loosens rusted and corroded areas. 
CORRECTS HUMIDITY: Removes the humidity in the ignition system of vehicles. The rust 
remover ensures that vehicle runs quietly and regularly if the spray is applied externally to 
distribution cables. It is suitable for electronic ignition systems.

Non-fluid spray which has speciality grease, high temperature and pressure resistance. It 
uses all bolt and lead terminal, brake unit, flanges, fuel nozzles, assembly and disassembly 

prevent fusing and locking of pieces each other under high temperature. It endures to water 
and acid. Prevents corrosion. 

COPPER GREASE MONTAGE PASTE +1100 °C SPRAY

AL-94 REMOVES MOISTURE PENETRATES LUBRICATES CLEANS M-7705-01 24400 ml. (COBRA HOOD)

M-7706-01 24200 ml. (COBRA HOOD)AL-94 REMOVES MOISTURE PENETRATES LUBRICATES CLEANS



PTFE DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER CLEANER SPRAY

AIR-CONDITIONER RE-FRESHER SPRAY

TIRE REPAIR SPRAY

the need for removing the filter, it cleans the carbon and ash deposits that accumulate
inside the diesel particle filter over time. 

PTFE DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER CLEANER SPRAY M-9600 24

AIR-CONDITIONER RE-FRESHER SPRAY M-7725 12

500 ml.

150 ml.
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Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

With its special formulation, it removes bad and irritating smells odors resulting from 
bacteria, fungus and microbes that accumulate in the vehicle and associated channels 
of the air-conditioning system over time. Ensures that there is a pleasant odor within 
the vehicle.

ALCON Tire Repair and Inflating Spray, can be utilized on all kinds of passenger cars, 
motorcycles, bicycles, light commercial vehicles and caravans. It has been produced with the 
property of repairing the flat tires in urgent situations. Generally, the tires of the vehicles go flat 
at the most unexpected times. You can resolve the cumbersome and tiring tire changing problem 
in a practical way with this spray. The Tire Repair Spray containing a special formula that becomes 

the tires without removing them from the vehicle. It is a practicle, fast and reliable product and 
does not cause any harm to the tire. It ends the problem of to be detained on the road by a flat 
tire. This product to be absolutely available on every vehicle when considering the difficult road 
conditions. It does not eliminate the major distortions on the tire rims and does not repair the 
large cuts on the tires. It helps you to reach the nearest service station. It is recommended that 
this product be utilized only in emergency cases, not to drive at high speeds after the use of the
product and to have the tire to be repaired as soon as possible. 

TIRE REPAIR SPRAY M-9016 24400 ml.
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Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

AL-FIX MDF SPRAY M-7707 24200 ml.

AL-FIX MDF SPRAY M-7724 24400 ml.

Product Name:

 AL-FIX MDF SPRAY

AL-FIX Ultra Fast MDF Adhesive Set; It is an adhesive used as a set consisting of adhesive and 
activator. It is an ultra-fast, very high viscosity, solvent-free, improved ethyl cyanoacrylate 
adhesive. It perfectly bonds absorbent surfaces such as MDF, wood, etc. It provides speed and 
practicality with its instant grip feature. It is resistant to impacts and crashes. It fills the 
maximum area with its high viscosity. In addition to the advantage of controlled use, it also 
provides ease of positioning. There is no need for compression with other methods such as 
torture etc.
Color: Transparent
Heat Resistance: (-54 °C / +82 °C)
Strength: Full Formation Strength: 220 kg/cm2



Epoxy
Adhesives

In All Metals
Wood,  Plywood
Glass, Ceramics

Fiberglass
Leather

Most Plastics
All Purpose



JAL-ALCON-S SYRINGE 5 MINUTES EPOXY

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY

Fast-drying, general purpose, epoxy-based, metallic bonding and sealant material. Freeze 

Features: 
* Fast, gray plastic steel adhesive gel
* Provides very strong and practical bonding.
* It does not lose volume after dryness.
* It is resistant to water, moisture and weak acids after dryness.

Color                 : Grey when mixed

Fast-drying, general purpose, epoxy-based, metallic bonding and sealant material. Freeze 

Features: 
* Fast, gray plastic steel adhesive gel
* Provides very strong and practical bonding.
* It does not lose volume after dryness.
* It is resistant to water, moisture and weak acids after dryness.

Color                 : Grey when mixed

Fast-drying, general purpose, epoxy-based, metallic bonding and sealant material. Freeze 

Features: 
* Fast, gray plastic steel adhesive gel
* Provides very strong and practical bonding.
* It does not lose volume after dryness.
* It is resistant to water, moisture and weak acids after dryness.

Color                 : Grey when mixed

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY (SYRINGE) M-2310 1230 g.

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY (BOX) M-2210 288
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20 g.

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY (BLISTER)  M-2110 2420 g.

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY M-2315 28830 gr. 



Fast-drying, general purpose, epoxy-based, metallic bonding and sealant material. 

Features: 
* Quick paste
* Very strong bonding and padding
* Atmospheric exchanges are resistant to weak acids and fuels.
Color                 : Transparent

Fast-drying, general purpose, epoxy-based, metallic bonding and sealant material. 

Features: 
* Quick paste
* Very strong bonding and padding
* Atmospheric exchanges are resistant to weak acids and fuels.
Color                 : Transparent

It is a very strong industrial adhesive with two component. 
Features: 
It is very resistant to time and various atmospheric conditions, has a strong and wide 
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RAPID PLASTIC STEEL 5 MINUTES EPOXY TRANSPARENT

RAPID PLASTIC STEEL 5 MINUTES EPOXY TRANSPARENT

SPECIAL PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY (RESIN) M-8801 1

SPECIAL PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY (CATALYST) M-8803 13 kg. (TIN)

RAPID PLASTIC STEEL 5 MINUTES EPOXY TRANSPARENT (SYRINGE) M-2204 1230 g.

RAPID PLASTIC STEEL 5 MINUTES EPOXY TRANSPARENT (BLISTER) M-2205 1216 g.

SPECIAL PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY

4,5 kg. (TIN)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



EPOXY METALLIC BOND SYRINGE MIX

EPOXY TRANSPARENT SUPER BOND SYRINGE MIX

METALLISED PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY

metal alloys glass, porcelain, tiles, wood, hard plastics, ebonite, bakelite and similar materials. 
It is also used successfully in repairing auto flare, stop window, radiator, fuel tank holes, cable 
insulation and motor cracks. The electrical isolation value is very high. EPOXY TRANSPARENT 
SUPER BOND is resistant to fuel oil, alkalis, light acids, oils and water after hardening. The 
hardened EPOXY TRANSPARENT SUPER BOND can be sanded, milled and punched. Can be 
painted. 
Color                 : Transparent 

metal alloys glass, porcelain, tiles, wood, hard plastics, ebonite, bakelite and similar materials. 
It is also used successfully in repairing auto flare, stop window, radiator, fuel tank holes, cable 
insulation and motor cracks. The electrical isolation value is very high. EPOXY METALLIC BOND 
is resistant to fuel oil, alkalis, light acids, oils and water after hardening. The hardened EPOXY 
METALLIC BOND can be sanded, milled and punched. Can be painted. 
Color                 : Metallic grey 

EPOXY METALLIC BOND SYRINGE MIX M-2312 1230 g.
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EPOXY TRANSPARENT SUPER BOND SYRINGE MIX M-2313 1230 g.

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

METALLISED PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY M-2220 20100 g. (BOX)

METALLISED PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY M-2221 8500 g. (BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It reaches to the cold welding strength by connecting to the iron with great power. It is 
an epoxy based, very strong industrial adhesive containing steel powders. 
Features: 
* Especially for iron and iron alloys.
* Cold welding strength

* After the material has hardened, it can be edited, pierced, processed.
Color   : Metallic Grey



It is used successfully in the repair of gasoline, engine deposits and all kinds of radiator 
holes of motor vehicles, repair of cowl decays, repair of engine cracks, repair of water pipes, 
heating ponds, repair of all kinds of water and fuel tanks drilled. 
Caution !!! The Mini PRO-MIX does not stick rubber or similar elastic materials. 

AQUA MIX practically fixes everything. All metals, ceramics, wood, glass, cement, plastics 

AQUA MIX adheres to wet surfaces even under water. 

AQUA MIX application is easy and your fingers do not stick. 
AQUA MIX can be drilled with a drill, cut with saw, guided, sandblasted, can be processed 
with sandpaper or file, polished and painted. 
Technical Information: 

Standard hardening time     
Under water                          

It is the biggest contributor to the winding of enduvines produced for heat, high revolutions 
and severe conditions. 
Features: 
It is used for heat resistant, strong insulation in the endurance of automobile motors, power 
drill, hilti etc. tools and submersible pumps. It penetrates into the windings and forms a solid 

application method indicated on the product. 
Color                : Amber 

23

PRO-MIX EPOXY PUTTY

AQUA MIX BOND EPOXY PUTTY (UNDER WATER)

SPECIAL PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY ARMATURE VARNISH M-8814 6

PRO-MIX EPOXY PUTTY M-2217 3640 g. (BOX)

PRO-MIX EPOXY PUTTY M-2207 3680 g. (BOX)

AQUA MIX BOND EPOXY PUTTY (UNDER WATER) M-2239 1257 g. (BLISTER)

SPECIAL PLASTIC STEEL EPOXY ARMATURE VARNISH

1000 g. (BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



BUMPER & DASHBOARD REPAIR KIT EPOXY

JAL-ALCON-S 5 MINUTES EPOXY

VERY STRONG AND PRACTICAL ADHESIVE!

BUMPER & DASHBOARD REPAIR KIT EPOXY M-2211 61000 g. (BOX)
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Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It can be used as a quick repair, repair, pre-painting filler and finish sealer for all plastic parts 
such as bumper, torpedo, mudguard, stop and head lamps, plastic radiator boilers, fan frames, 
mirrors and can be sanded and painted. It is not influenced by external factors and vibrations. 
It lives with the material without cracking or breaking. 



Industrial
Metal - Filled Epoxies



M-2222 10500 g. (BOX)

M-2223 10
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500 g. (BOX)

M-2226 10500 g. (BOX)

It is a mixture of epoxy resins and steel powders. In works such as model, mold making, 
re-casting of machine parts; cracks and gaps that are difficult to fill pastes in the form of 
adhesives are ideal for easy filling of casting cavities, filling and corrosion of wear and 
corrosion parts of old molds.
Features : 

heat. 
Color                 : Grey - Black after mixing 

With a mixture of epoxy resins and steel powders; very strong adhesions to many metals
such as steel, pig, casting, concrete and some hard plastics. It is used safely in the adhesion 
of broken machine parts, filling of casting faults and cavities, gluing of drilled tanks, storage
tanks and pipes and coating and protection of worn matel surfaces due to repair, breakage 
or rubbing.
Features:

Color                : Grey-Black after mixing 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

ALCON (A) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STEEL PUTTY

It is a mixture of epoxy resins and bronze dust; It is ideal for the repair of all kinds of metals 
such as bronze, yellow and brass, the filing of corroded, worn out ship propellers and other 
bronze and brass castings or the filling of parts such as bearings and bearings worn parts of 
shafts. After the material has hardened, it can be sanded, turned and leveled. 
Features : 

heat.
Color                 : Bronze after mixing 

ALCON (B) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STEEL (LIQUID)

ALCON (BR) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & BRONZE PUTTY

ALCON (B) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STEEL (LIQUID)

ALCON (A) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STEEL PUTTY

ALCON (BR) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & BRONZE PUTTY



It is a steel filled machine that hardens for 5 minutes for general purpose emergency repairs. 
It is a suitable material for filling, bonding, covering and finishing parts on all metal surfaces. 

of casting cavities and corrosion cavities, repair of broken metal materials is possible in a short 

advisable to mix enough to be used in one place. 
Features : 

Color                 : Grey - Black after mixing 
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M-2228 10

M-2224 10500 g. (BOX)

M-2225 10

ALCON (SF) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STEEL 5 MINUTE PUTTY

500 g. (BOX)

500 g. (BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is a highly compatible repair material for the repair of cracks and cracks of aluminum engine 
blocks, machine bodies, part finishing work, filling of shaft bearings and casting cavities. 
Features : 

Color                 : Aluminum after mixing 

This product with epoxy and dense aluminum filling makes it possible to make model, mold and 
prototype, lightweight aluminum casting. The most sensitive details can be obtained when taking 
the model. In repair works, it penetrates into the thinnest spaces of materials and fills them. It 
integrates with applied materials without pulling or shrinking. Cracks, casting cavities, corroded 
areas can be fully filled, leveled. After the material is hardened, it can be turned, leveled. Suitable 
for practical use. 
Features : 

Color                 : Aluminum after mixing 

ALCON (F) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & ALUMINIUM PUTTY

ALCON (F) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & ALUMINIUM PUTTY

ALCON (F-2) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & ALUMINIUM (LIQUID)

ALCON (F-2) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & ALUMINIUM (LIQUID)

ALCON (SF) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STEEL 5 MIN. PUTTY



ALCON (TI) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & TITANIUM PUTTY

ALCON (WR-2) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & WEAR RESISTAND PUTTY  

M-2227 10500 g. (BOX)

M-2235 10
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500 g. (BOX)

It is a mixture of epoxy resins and stainless steel powders; repair of stainless steel materials, 
as needed for part finishing and gluing, filling of worn parts, repair of connection pipes, 
assembly and repair of fitting connections. Protect the materials used against rust. 
Features : 

Color                 : Grey after mixing 

M-2234 10500 g. (BOX)

Titanium filled paste used to fill and repair shafts of worn miller, bushes, valves and pipes 
exposed to high pressure and corrosion, covering mill and closed mixer walls which are 
exposed to continuous wear. It is used for especially in salt water and many chemical 

special reinforcements resistant to all tough conditions. 
Features : 

heat.
Color                : Grey after mixing 

ALCON (ST) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STAINLESS STEEL PUTTY

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Wear and abrasion resistance is very high mineral filler repair paste. It is reinforced with 
a durable epoxy that is resistant to all demanding conditions and a special ceramic filler 

repair of valve bodies and housing, repair of bearings, salty sea water and various 
chemicals, mechanical abrasion; It is ideal for repairing metal covers, vessel storage tanks, 
casting faults, shaft and shafts.

ALCON (ST) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & STAINLESS STEEL PUTTY

ALCON (TI) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & TITANIUM PUTTY

ALCON (WR-2) PLASTIC METAL BOND EPOXY & WEAR RESISTAND PUTTY  
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ALCOBOND GLASS BAND M-2232 10

ALSONA 7111 PLASTIC EPOXY & METAL PUTTY M-7111 101000 g. (BOX)

ALCOBOND EPOXY PATCH M-2229 10

ALCOBOND GLASS BAND

35mm x 100m

ALCOBOND GLASS BAND M-2233  4

455 g. (BOX)

50mm x 100m

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

ALSONA 7111 PLASTIC EPOXY & METAL PUTTY

ALCOBOND EPOXY PATCH

It is a reinforced polymer system material for two component, repair, filling, new part and 
mold production. This product provides quality and fast solutions for a wide range of 
applications for general engineering requirements.

and certain heat. 
Color                 : Grey- Black after mixing 

It is high performance epoxy patch and repair kit. Especially used in ship maintenance, 
factories, manufacturing companies; pipes, flanges, gasket locations, stock tanks, machines 
and warehouses. Used in condersens showing temperature difference and other similar 
applications that can be repaired with practical and very robust fixtures using the appropriate 
glass fabric bands, kevlar fabrics, carbon fabrics and glass fabrics, which are usually repaired 
areas. 
Features : 
After ALCOBOND being hardened, it is resistant to fuel oil, water, oil, vibration and certain heat.
Color                 : After mixing, ice white  

Especially used in ship maintenance, factories, manufacturing companies; pipes, flanges, 
gasket locations, stock tanks, machines and warehouses. The application is done by wetting 

such as heaters and condensers showing temperature difference. For the application method, 
please apply the usage instructions contained in our products packaging. It is a very solid and 
practical repair material.



Industrial
Technical Products 



CUTTINGTAP is a high performance metal cutting fluid. Provides superior support when 
working on difficult metal surfaces. Reduce friction. Extends the life of used instruments. 
Features;

*Extend the life of used instruments.
*Reduce friction.
*Prevents buring and sticking of metal surfaces and metal chips formed during operation.
*Increases the mass production volume.
*Reduce labor costs.

The Prussian Blue is a perfect technical test putty, which dries on the CNC and lathe looms 
dries for a long time in the room heat, allowing the level and leveling errors on sensitive metal 
surfaces to appear instantly and practically. In addition, mold parts that need to be matched to 
each other in mold manufacturing can be easily applied to their surfaces, particularly in which 
positions they are contacted in hard to reach areas. Minimizes the probability of error. 
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PRUSSIAN BLUE TECHNICAL TEST PASTE M-9804 20

AL-94 CUTTINGTAP CUTTING FLUID M-9809 24250 ml. (BOTTLE)

AL-94 CUTTINGTAP CUTTING FLUID M-9803 12500 ml. (BOTTLE)

AL-94 CUTTINGTAP CUTTING FLUID M-9805 64 lt. (DRUM)

VALVE GRINDING PASTE DOUBLE BOX M-9903 12

PRUSSIAN BLUE TECHNICAL TEST PASTE

100 g. (BOX)

VALVE GRINDING PASTE (40-60-80-100) M-9910 12250 g. 

VALVE GRINDING PASTE (120-150-180-220) M-9911 12250 g. 

VALVE GRINDING PASTE (280-400-600-800-1200) M-9912 12250 g. 

50 g. (TUBE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

AL-94 CUTTINGTAP CUTTING FLUID

VALVE GRINDING PASTE

It gives the best results in the operation of the intake and exhaust valves of the engines, blasting, 
polishing and polishing works for the highest performance, eliminating and correcting the metal 
deformations caused by heavy usage conditions on the metal floor.
Thanks to its special formula, it provides reliable, high performance abrasion, correction, leveling, 
honing, cleaning and polishing. For the best results, it is important to choose the appropriate 
thickness of sand and it is recommended to first adjust the abrasion-level with thick putty and then 
smooth-finish-polish with fine putty.
Features:
*High resistant metal surface abrasive.
*It provides metal correcting, leveling, honing, cleaning and polishing.
*It is an ideal material for accustoming suction and exhaust valves.



WATER LEVEL INDICATOR

MULTI LUBE WR 2 ROLLER GREASE

It is used for the leveling of fuel in fuel tanks of ships, factories and buildings.
Application;
* Cover the measuring stick with a paste of ALCON Gasoline Level Indicator paste in

the film layer.
* Dip the measuring bar until you touch the bottom of the tank.
* Putty that comes in contact with fuel is changed color and level is detected.

It is a high performance grease resistant to high pressure and temperature.
Features:
* Resistant to work under load
* Good protection against corrosion and wear
* High resistance to washing, water and damp
* Long-term protection against corrosion and oxidation
* Long-term lubrication

Color : Grey-Black

WATER LEVEL INDICATOR 48

MULTI LUBE WR 2 ROLLER GREASE M-9810 12
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1000 g. (BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is used to measure the amount of water remaining at the bottom of vessels, tanks, 
factories and buildings, fuel and water reservoirs. 
Application :
* Cover the measuring stick with a paste of ALCON Gasoline Level Indicator paste in

the film layer.
* Dip the measuring bar until you touch the bottom of the tank.
* Putty in contact with water changes color and gets red color.
* After use, close the cover of the box and cut off the contact paste with air.
* The paste in the package can be crystallized in cold weather. Crystallization can be

removed simply by waiting for a while in a heating source like a radiator. This does not
harm the product feature.

GASOLINE LEVEL INDICATOR

M-9811 85 g. (TUBE)

GASOLINE LEVEL INDICATOR M-9830 4885 g. (TUBE)



33

COPPERSOLID MONTAGE PASTE +1100 °C

COPPERSOLID MONTAGE PASTE M-9800 24500 g. (BOX)

COPPERSOLID MONTAGE PASTE M-9801 1290 ml. (TUBE)

AUTOMATIC DOSE COPPERSOLID MONTAGE PASTE M-9815 12200 ml. (ALUM. CARTRIDGE)

METAL POLISH CREAM M-9935 1850 ml. (TUBE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

METAL POLISH CREAM

It is a multi-purpose, very effective, practical use polishing paste. In automobiles; 
provides a sparkling effect in cleaning the dirty paint of steel and aluminum wheels, metal 
roller shutters, headlight frames, polished nickel plated bars. At home; gold, silver, platinum, 
jewelery, brass, chandeliers, picture frames, brass vase, umbrella holder, trinket etc. other 
metal objects, steel pots, teapots, plexiglas, tiles and thick painted surfaces are cleaned 
and polished with METAL POLISH, the oxides formed are removed and protection is provided. 

It contains copper, bentone, ceramic and various special materials; It is an assembly 
paste that can be used in environments exposed to high temperatures. Easy installation, 
protection of materials such as bolts, studs, nuts, flanges, molds working under heat and 
heavy environmental conditions; and most importantly this type of parts can be easily 
removed later.ALCON COPPERSOLID Copper Mounting Paste can be used safely under 
all harsh conditions and protects the materials.

SHELLAC UNIVERSAL GASKET BOND

Features: 
Universal Gasket Bond SHELLAC-based is used for sealing; leather, fiber, cylinder head, 
cork, paper, rubber, metal, repa, cardboard etc. 

SHELLAC UNIVERSAL GASKET BOND M-9904 3650 ml. (BOTTLE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



INDUSTRIAL NANOLIN HAND CLEANER CREAM

INDUSTRIAL NANOLIN HAND CLEANER CREAM M-4302 121000 ml.

INDUSTRIAL NANOLIN HAND CLEANER CREAM M-4303 4

INDUSTRIAL NANOLIN HAND CLEANER CREAM M-4304 1

3000 ml.

5000 ml.
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Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It is a fast, effective, cleaning agent for heavy industry oils and other 

dirt for ships, shipyards, paints, auto industry, printing industries.

Features:

 * Deeply cleans all industrial dirt in hands.

 * It cleans all kinds of stubborn and sticky pollution such as fats and 

oils, paints, tar, varnish, polyurethane without damaging the skin.

 * Keeps the skin soft, provides care.

* Pleasant odor, removes unwanted odors.

* Contains no acid, phosphate, caustic or free alcohol. It does not

risk human health.

* Environment friendly, biodegradable in nature.



Anaerobic
PTFE Pipe Sealant 
Adhesives



It is easy to disassemble anaerobic adhesive which is used for soft metal and gears that 

Color : Green

in engine stubs, cylinder block anchors, water pump coupling connections and white goods 
industry. 

Color : Red

Medium-strength, detachable, general-purpose anaerobic product. It can be used in all bolts 
and nuts. It does not drip and flow after it is pasted. It is easy to apply and has a sealing feature. 
It is used in machine setting bolts, hydraulic system bolts, roller bearing bolts, conveyor belt bolts. 

Color : Blue
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ANAEROBIC LOW STRENGTH THREADLOCKER D.K.S STEEL LOCK

ANAEROBIC HIGH STRENGTH THREADLOCKER Y.K.S STEEL LOCK M-5271 12

ANAEROBIC LOW STRENGTH THREADLOCKER D.K.S STEEL LOCK M-5222 1215 ml. 

ANAEROBIC LOW STRENGTH THREADLOCKER D.K.S STEEL LOCK M-7222 1250 ml. 

ANAEROBIC LOW STRENGTH THREADLOCKER D.K.S STEEL LOCK M-8222 6250 ml. 

ANAEROBIC MEDIUM STRENGTH THREADLOCKER O.K.S STEEL LOCK M-5242 12

ANAEROBIC HIGH STRENGTH THREADLOCKER Y.K.S STEEL LOCK

15 ml. 

ANAEROBIC MEDIUM STRENGTH THREADLOCKER O.K.S STEEL LOCK M-7242 12

ANAEROBIC MEDIUM STRENGTH THREADLOCKER O.K.S STEEL LOCK M-8242 6

15 ml. 

ANAEROBIC HIGH STRENGTH THREADLOCKER Y.K.S STEEL LOCK M-7271 12

ANAEROBIC HIGH STRENGTH THREADLOCKER Y.K.S STEEL LOCK M-8271 6

50 ml. 

250 ml. 

50 ml. 

250 ml. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

ANAEROBIC MEDIUM STRENGTH THREADLOCKER O.K.S STEEL LOCK



ANAEROBIC ROLLER RETAINER

Alcon Anaerobic Roller Retainer which have strong strength, high viscosity and used for fixing 
in bearings, shafts and shrink-fits and can be applied to the hard surfaces. 

Color : Green
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ANAEROBIC ROLLER RETAINER M-5638 1215 ml.

M-7638 12

M-8638 6

50 ml. 

250 ml. 

ANAEROBIC ROLLER RETAINER

ANAEROBIC ROLLER RETAINER

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



Cylinder Block &
Radiator Care



Block Leaks with One Box!

With its metallic super micro fibers, Sealer Leak repairs the leak very quickly and permanently 
seals the cracks it carries. Sealer Leak Stop Seal is used for a water cooling system for 
automobiles, trucks, work machines etc. and radiators, blocks, hoses etc. and all plastic, 
brass, copper radiators can be used as they have been repaired against leaks without having 
to dismantle their parts. Besides, to repairing cracks and leaks in the system or steel engine 
blocks, block or rust in the system; inhibits oxidation and prevents corrosion that may resurface. 

SILVERY SEALERLEAK RADIATOR SEALER POWDER M-9906 288

CONSTAR STOP SEAL RADIATOR SEALER POWDER M-9914 288

3/4 OZ. (BOX)

20 gr. (BAG)
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Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

SILVERY SEALERLEAK RADIATOR SEALER POWDER

CONSTAR STOP SEAL RADIATOR SEALER POWDER

CONSTAR Powder Stop Seal is used as anti-leakage for cylinder block and all-water cooling 
cracking systems. Depending on the time and the corrosion, cracks can occur in the cylinder 
block of the vehicle and all water-based cooling systems. Especially when antifreeze is put into 
the cooling water, due to the antifreeze is thinner than water, it causes the water in the system 
to leak out of these cracks, causing the increase heat in the engine. In this case the vehicle is 
put risk. In such cases, using the CONSTAR Powder Stop Seal, you can repair the leak very 
quickly, with its microfibers it contains. It saves time and money because the problem can be 
solved without disassembling the radiator and engine block. It can be used with antifreeze in 
the system due to it is compatible with all known antifreeze.



HOTSEALANT CYLINDER BLOCK SEALER LIQUID

COPPPER SUPER LEAK COOLING SYSTEM

It is an anti-leakage crack repair seal which may be used in all automobiles, trucks, tractors
and engineering vehicles with cooling systems. It successfully prevents visible or invisible 
crack leaking and liquid losses in water cooling systems of vehicles. It restrains the leakage 
in gaskets and hoses. It does not make a negative effect on connections and flanges. It has 
neutral property against copper and light metals, does not affect them. Even if there is 
antifreeze in the cooling system of the vehicle, this product is used without making a trouble 
and complies with all known antifreeze. 

COOLING SYSTEM LIQUID STOP LEAK M-9913 12

It is the practical repair material of the cracks in the engine block, especially in water-borne 
cooling systems of vehicles, the leaks in the rotting sand taps, the holes in the radiator and 
the leaks. It provides a practical and effective solution without disassembling or distributing the 
system. 
ATTENTION !!!
Application must be carried out after the antifreeze in the cooling system, has been emptied. 
Otherwise, it reacts with the antifreeze and leads to unwanted consequences. A few days 
after this procedure, the water in the system is drained, the system can be cleaned well and 
antifreeze can be placed again. 

HOTSEALANT CYLINDER BLOCK SEALER LIQUID M-9901 12

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

350 g. (BOTTLE)

ATTENTION !!! 

Read the usage instructions. 

Usage Method: Discharge the water with antifreeze in the system completely. Shake the bottle 
well and evacuate into the radiator, if possible after removing the thermostat. After this operation, 
fixate the thermostat and fill the cooling system with water. Start the engine and provide the 

COPPER SUPER LEAK COOLING SYSTEM M-9905 12
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240 ml.

COOLING SYSTEM LIQUID STOP LEAK (ANTIFREEZE COMPATIBLE)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



Fuel Additives
Engine & Radiator
Care Products



DIESEL INJECTION CLEANER

DIESEL FUEL SYSTEM CLEANING ADDITIVE

DIESEL CETANE BOOSTER ADDITIVE

DIESEL INJECTION CLEANER M-9603 12

provides complete combustion inside the system and destroys the deposits in the pump 
and injectors and protects the system. It prevents contamination of the fuel filter. Protect 
against rust and corrosion. By keeping injectors clean, it improves combustion efficiency, 
reduces fuel consumption and improves engine performance.

DIESEL FUEL SYSTEM CLEANING ADDITIVE M-9611 12

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Thanks to its special formulation; increases the cetane number of the fuel. Injectors help 
reduce fuel consumption by keeping the combustion chamber and fuel system clean. 
Increase the draw. Reduce the formation of soot in the combustion system. Allows the 
engine to operate without knocking. It makes it easier to fire. 

DIESEL CETANE BOOSTER ADDITIVE M-9613 12
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Thanks to its special formulation, it provides cleaning and protection from tank to combustion
chamber by removing charred residues in engine and injection system. It protects fuel system 
from corrosion. It provides maximum saving and performance. In cold weathers, it makes the 
engine run more easily by preventing the fuel from cooling. It is suitable for all diesel-engine 
passenger cars, commercial and engineering vehicles with or without turbocharger. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:



NANO BOR ENGINE OIL ADDITIVE

With its special formulation, this product profects fluency of diesel fuel in a cold weather 
by under control to occurence of paraffin crystal on fuel and also avoid congesting of 
filters. Protects core spray system corrosion and rust. Facilitates the starting of the engine. 

DIESEL FUEL ANTI-FREEZE M-9607 12

It is an effective fuel additive product that prolongs the life of the filter by minimizing the 
accumulation of residue in the particulate filters due to the stop-overs in vehicles used 
especially in the city. Used to protect and clean particulate filters of diesel vehicles. 

DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER CLEANING ADDITIVE M-9610 12
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DIESEL FUEL ANTI-FREEZE

NANO BOR ENGINE OIL ADDITIVE M-9606 12

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER CLEANING ADDITIVE

* Enables fuel savings.
* Increases horsepower.
* Prevents oil consumption.

Owing to the micro film layer created by its Nano-dimensional bor particle content on 
the mobile surfaces, it reduces friction in all four-cycle engines significantly reduces the 
corrosion & abrasion in mobile surfaces. 
Benefits of Use 
* Reduces engine noise.
* Prolongs engine and oil life.
* Prevents heat and overheating.
* Increases the adherence coefficient of oil.



GASOLINE INJECTION CLEANER

GASOLINE FUEL SYSTEM CLEANING ADDITIVE  

GASOLINE OCTANE BOOSTER ADDITIVE

Thanks to its special formulation, high performance cleaning and protection contributions, 
it ensures that the valves run sensitively by removing charred residues occuring in injectors 
and injector valves. It decreases fuel consumption. It reduces exhaust fumes and contamination. 
It makes traction productive. It protects against corrosion. It is suitable for all gasoline-powered 
carburetor and injector engines which have catalytic converters or not.

GASOLINE INJECTION CLEANER M-9602 12

This cleaning product specially designed for petrol engines; cleans fuel injectors, valves,
combustion chambers and fuel system and prevents formation of deposits. Provides 
protection against rust and corrosion. It makes working cold easier. 

GASOLINE FUEL SYSTEM CLEANING ADDITIVE  M-9612 12

GASOLINE OCTANE BOOSTER ADDITIVE M-9614 12
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300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Thanks to its special formulation; the condensate distributes the water formed in the 
gasoline tank. As a result, rust and corrosion in the fuel storage will be prevented. 

consumption. Reduce motor noise. Reduces emissions. Increases first take-off 
performance. 



ENGINE FLUSH & CLEANER

RADIATOR OIL - SLUDGE - RUST CLEANER

With its special formulation, it increases the oil viscosity and prevents it from getting thick. 
It helps to prevent the oil from becoming oxidized and decayed under high temperatures. 
It increases the oil viscosity and helps easy operation. It decreases the noise and knocking 
coming from the engine. It is appropriate for use in engines that consume oil or that emit 
blue/gray smoke from the exhaust. 

OIL SMOKE STOP M-9605 12

With its special formulation, cleans the oil-carbon deposits inside the engine and provides 
that the oil newly added to the engine fully performs its duty. 
* As it neutral additive, it does not damage the engine parts or the engine bolts.
* It cleans all dirt and deposits that can dissolve in oil.
* Melts the deposits that result from cleaning and ensures their disposal.
* It reduces corrosion.

ENGINE FLUSH & CLEANER M-9601 12

45

YY

RADIATOR OIL - SLUDGE - RUST CLEANER M-9604 12

OIL SMOKE STOP

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

300 ml. (TIN BOX)

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Thanks to its special formulation, it cleans the cooling system by safely removing lime, oil, 
and residues in cooling systems and ensures that the engine runs at optimum temperature. 
As it does not contain acid, it does not damage the components in your vehicle. 



DOT-3 HYDRAULIC BRAKE OIL

DOT-4 HYDRAULIC BRAKE OIL  

ALCON Hydraulic Brake Oils are a special synthetic based fluid and are used in the hydraulic
brake and clutch systems of motor vehicles. It prolongs the life of the system by protecting the 
systems in which it is used against wear, rust and corrosion. It provides excellent performance
and increased braking safety at different temperatures.

ALCON Hydraulic Brake Oils are a special synthetic based fluid and are used in the hydraulic
brake and clutch systems of motor vehicles. It prolongs the life of the system by protecting the 
systems in which it is used against wear, rust and corrosion. It provides excellent performance
and increased braking safety at different temperatures.

DOT-3 HYDRAULIC BRAKE OIL M-9618 24

DOT-4 HYDRAULIC BRAKE OIL  M-9619 24

500 gr. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parc

500 gr. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parc

NEW GENERATION
BRAKING PERFORMANCE

NEW GENERATION
BRAKING PERFORMANCE
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Auto Care
Products



AUTO INTERIOR CLEANER

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER & DEGREASER M-9816 12

AUTO DASHBOARD CLEANER M-9939 12

500 ml.

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER & DEGREASER M-9817 61 kg.

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER & DEGREASER M-9818 5 kg.

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER & DEGREASER M-9819 25 kg.

AUTO DASHBOARD CLEANER M-9940

AUTO DASHBOARD CLEANER M-9956

AUTO DASHBOARD CLEANER M-9957

AUTO INTERIOR CLEANER M-9986 12
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AUTO INTERIOR CLEANER M-9979

AUTO INTERIOR CLEANER M-9980

AUTO INTERIOR CLEANER M-9930

4

1

6

4

1

6

4

1

500 ml.

1 kg.

5 kg.

25 kg.

500 ml.

1 kg.

5 kg.

25 kg.

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER & DEGREASER

It's a general purpose and strong cleaning product. Thanks to it's special water based 
formulation, it used for cleaning heavy dusts and oil from industrial areas industrial machines, 

workshops and factories easily. 

It's a strong, emulsified liquid silicone formula. It cleans and makes a semi-matt renovation on 
leather and vinyl parts, torpedo and door panels of vehicles. Prevents cracking on the surfaces. 
Provides care of your vehicle by keeping surfaces soft. Protects the surfaces from harmfull sun 
rays and effect of extreme heat, prevents dulling. Helps torpedo and pannels of your vehicle to 
look like first day. Prevents dusting for a long time due to its antistatic properties. Provides a 
nice smell in your vehicle. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

It's an effective cleaner for fabrics, floors, carpets and plastic surfaces. Can be used on vehicle 
seats, door inner areas, torpedo, safety belt, ceiling and base carpets, baggage. Provides to 
clean dirts from smoking and external factors, dirt and stain easily. Doesn't contain phosphate. 
Provides effective cleansing on the application area, has a nice odor. 

AUTO DASHBOARD CLEANER



LEATHER & VINYL CARE LOTION 

AUTO ENGINE WASHING AGENT

LEATHER & VINYL CLEANER M-9894 12
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LEATHER & VINYL CLEANER

500 ml.

LEATHER & VINYL CLEANER M-9895 61 kg.

LEATHER & VINYL CLEANER M-9896 5 kg.

LEATHER & VINYL CLEANER M-9897 25 kg.

4

1

LEATHER & VINYL CARE LOTION M-9880 12500 ml.

LEATHER & VINYL CARE LOTION M-9881 61 kg.

LEATHER & VINYL CARE LOTION M-9882 5 kg.

LEATHER & VINYL CARE LOTION M-9883 25 kg.

4

1

M-9994 12500 ml.

M-9958 61 kg.

M-9959 5 kg.

M-9938 25 kg.

4

1

Alcon Auto Engine Washing Agent, is a very powerfull, water-based, alcali product that 
developed for cleaning all kinds of engine oils, grease and dirt on engine and metal parts 
of vehicle. Doesn't damage cables and plastic parts thought it's caustic-free formulation. 
Has a nice odor.

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Alcon Leather & Vinyl Care Lotion, provides close to natural look without causing oily feeling 
on leather, vinyl and plastic surfaces. Through its unique formulation, avoids cracks and 
fadings caused sun effect. Delays staining and wearing caused daily using.

Cleans the dirt and oils on leather seatings and furnitures in automobiles etc. vehicles, 
homes and offices. Doesn't cause cracks on leather. Through its special formula, provides 
cleaning stains and yellowings due to daily using on leather seating and parts of your 
vehicle easily. Has a nice odor. Doesn't contain phosphate. 

AUTO ENGINE WASHING AGENT

AUTO ENGINE WASHING AGENT

AUTO ENGINE WASHING AGENT

AUTO ENGINE WASHING AGENT



AUTO RIM CLEANER

AUTO RIM SHINER

M-9884 12

M-9985 12

500 ml.

M-9885 61 kg.

M-9886 5 kg.

M-9887 25 kg.

M-9971

M-9972

M-9999

M-9890 12
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M-9891

M-9892

M-9893

4

1

6

4

1

6

4

1

500 ml.

1 kg.

5 kg.

25 kg.

500 ml.

1 kg.

5 kg.

25 kg.

Alcon Auto Engine Renewer & Care, provides new look to all parts under the cowling, through 
its powerfull formula that includes emulsifying polymers. It forms a protective film layer without 
oily feeling throgh its special solvent-free formulation. This uniqe formula, avoids cracking, 
fading and hardening by renewing plastic parts and hoses and provides a long lasting new 
look. Avoids gathering dust for a long time throgh its anti-static property. 

Alcon Auto Rim Shiner, forms a deep, rich and long lasting shine on vehicle rim through its 
special acidic formulation. Provides staying clean by protecting rim from external factors for 
a while. Transforms rims original shiny look. 

Alcon Auto Rim Cleaner, cleans steel and aluminium rim surfaces and each surfaces steel and 
aluminium coated. It's an ideal and powerfull, water based and alcali product which used for 
cleansing this surfaces from solidified heavy dirt and stain, iron, shoe and rubber powders, 
heavy burned oil and another matters, rust etc, all stubborn dirt and stains. Alcon Auto Rim 
Cleaner is suitable for all soft plastic and painted surfaces through its acid and caustic free 
formulation. Solves and drains the dirt on vertical surface by holding the surface very well 
with its special foamy and alcali formulation. Transforms rims to their first look and provides 
protection against contamination. 

AUTO ENGINE RENEWER & CARE

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

AUTO ENGINE RENEWER & CARE

AUTO ENGINE RENEWER & CARE

AUTO ENGINE RENEWER & CARE

AUTO ENGINE RENEWER & CARE

AUTO RIM CLEANER

AUTO RIM CLEANER

AUTO RIM CLEANER

AUTO RIM CLEANER

AUTO RIM SHINER

AUTO RIM SHINER

AUTO RIM SHINER

AUTO RIM SHINER



AUTO TIRE & RUBBER CLEANER

AUTO TIRE SHINER

M-9988 12
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500 ml.

Alcon Auto Tire Shiner, provides a black and natural look to tires of your vehicle. It goes 

raw-metarials. Provides a shiny and new look on tires of your vehicle. Helps protection 
from external factors througt film layer that it form. Shines, renews by providing a polished 
new look to tires, black rubber panels, bumper, plastic radiator, air filter, black plastic and 
rubber engine parts, rubber hoses, window side rubbers, door and luggage rubbers of
your vehicle. It has a concentrated formulation. 

M-9989 61 kg.

M-9998 5 kg.

M-9898 25 kg.

4

1

AUTO TIRE & RUBBER CLEANER M-9926 12500 ml.

AUTO TIRE & RUBBER CLEANER M-9927 61 kg.

AUTO TIRE & RUBBER CLEANER M-9928 5 kg.

AUTO TIRE & RUBBER CLEANER M-9929 25 kg.

4

1

AUTO TIRE SHINER M-9945 12500 ml.

AUTO TIRE SHINER M-9946 61 kg.

AUTO TIRE SHINER M-9949 5 kg.

AUTO TIRE SHINER M-9995 25 kg.

4

1

AUTO BODYWORK AND RIM IRON & RUST CLEANER

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

That developed with a special formulation, provides a deep cleansing by reacting with hidden 
iron particles on the bodywork and rim without damaging your vehicle throught color-changing 
technology. This technological product is suitable for painted surfaces, intense traffic dirts on 
the rims, bird droppings, tree resins, pitch, waves on the bodywork, metal fallouts formed in 
industrial zones and iron particles on rims. 

Alcon Tire & Rubber Cleaner, cleans stain, dirt and mud on vehicle tires. Provides to have 
original look fade, old looked tires. Protects against contamination for a long time. Forms 
barriers capillary cracking that may happen on tires in time. Solves and drains the dirt on 
vertical surface by holding the surface very well with its special foamy and alcali formulation.
It's suitable for cleaning doors, luggage, bonnet rubbers, rubber mat, rubber pedals of 
vehicles, heavy vehicles and buses. Provides long-lasting effect.

AUTO BODYWORK AND RIM IRON & RUST CLEANER

AUTO BODYWORK AND RIM IRON & RUST CLEANER

AUTO BODYWORK AND RIM IRON & RUST CLEANER

AUTO BODYWORK AND RIM IRON & RUST CLEANER



BRUSHLESS CAR WASH SHAMPOO

AUTO RAIN REPELLENT M-9824 12

AUTO QUICK WET POLISH M-9993 12

500 ml.

AUTO RAIN REPELLENT M-9825 61 kg.

AUTO RAIN REPELLENT M-9826 5 kg.

AUTO RAIN REPELLENT M-9827 25 kg.

AUTO QUICK WET POLISH M-9952

AUTO QUICK WET POLISH M-9953

AUTO QUICK WET POLISH M-9899

BRUSHLESS CAR WASH SHAMPOO M-9975
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BRUSHLESS CAR WASH SHAMPOO M-9976

BRUSHLESS CAR WASH SHAMPOO M-9977

4

1

6

4

1

6

4

1

500 ml.

1 kg.

5 kg.

25 kg.

25 kg.

1 kg.

5 kg.

Alcon Auto Quick Wet Polish, forms a shiny and smooth film layer on vehicle surface through 
water-activated polymers. Instead of drying wet vehicle first then polishing, it provides to do 
both at the same time. Throught its developed special formulation makes the surface water 
repellent, so provides drying in a short while and easily. Therewithal helps to avoid accumulation 
of dirt, dust, particles on the surface. It is resistant to detergents and cleaning agents. Transforms 
your vehicles paint as smooth as beginning. 

AUTO RAIN REPELLENT

Through its special formulation, forms a compeletely invisible layer by covering the surface of 
the auto windows. Provides a safe driving and vision by repellenting rain, snow, mud etc. stains 
easily. It doesn't cause changes on the texture, appearance or color of the auto glass surface. 
Provides a clean vision by repellenting the rain drops especially on windshields and rear glass 
which complicates vision. Helps to auto glass staying as shiny as new by delaying powders to 
stick to auto glass and facilitate cleaning. When your speed up to 50 km/h you can see the rain 
repellenting effect on windshields easily. 

Cleans without damaging the exterior surfaces, plastic parts, nickel plating and alloy wheels 
of the vehicles. Through its special foam formula, it is compatible with professional or amateur 
dosing and hopper foam production washing machines without the use of brush, sponge. 
Does not contain raw metarials damaging for painted surfaces, rubber and plastic parts of 

and easily removes bird droppings, fly, insect residues, traffic pollution and dried mud stains 
on the surface. 

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

AUTO QUICK WET POLISH



POLISH CAR WASH SHAMPOO

POLISH CAR WASH SHAMPOO M-9962

POLISH CAR WASH SHAMPOO M-9963

POLISH CAR WASH SHAMPOO M-9964

61 kg.

5 kg.

25 kg.

4

1

POWER CLEAN MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER M-9828 12500 ml.

CLEANER CLAY BAR MAGIC CLEANER M-2000 12200 g. (BOX)

CLEANER CLAY BAR MAGIC CLEANER
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POWER CLEAN MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

POWER CLEAN Multi-Purpose Cleaner spray has been carefully developed to clean 
tough stains. With its special solvent-strong formula, it dissolves the toughest oil stains 

It quickly and safely cleans your vehicle from settled things on the paint surface and which 
do not come out with the wash process such as; resin, paint residues, heavy traffic dirt, brake
lining dust, cement dust, sludge by acid rain, bird droppings, spills and pitch residue in the 
industry and shipyard area. It creates a smooth and brillant surface before pasting and 
polishing. 

It is a product for washing with a brush or sponge, without damaging the exterior surfaces, 
plastic parts, nickel wheels and alloy wheels of vehides. Through its special formula, while 
washing your car at the same time creates a thin film and provides brightness. Does not 
contain raw metarials damaging for painted surfaces, rubber and plastic parts of vehicles. 



CLEANER CLAY BAR MAGIC CLEANER



Auto Wiper 
Water Additives
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AUTO GLASS CLEAN VISION CONCENTRATE

This product ensures that safer sight in all kinds of road conditions. Prevents freezing of 
water in the glass water tank and protects water spray system in winter. Allows wiper to 
slip perfectly. Destroys dust, bugs, oil and traffic stains. Plastic and metal parts are not 
damaged.

ANTI-FREEZE WIPER WATER ADDITIVE

Whether or not your vehicle has wiper water antifreeze; this product is added to the wiper 
water tank to create a slippery surface for the wiper blades. Allows wiper blades to run for
a long time without tracing. Dissolve oily residues such as exhaust fumes, dirt, fly, insects 
and provides safe driving with a gleaming glass. Pleasant odor refreshes the passengers in 
the car. 

M-9822 121000 ml.

M-9829 24500 ml.

AUTO GLASS CLEAN VISION CONCENTRATE M-9921 4275 ml.

M-9941 36250 ml.

M-9821 250 ml. 36

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:

Product Name: Product Code: Packing: Parcel:
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